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ROHRFLEX® PA 6 PROTECTIVE
CONDUIT
0233.201.006

« Polyamide conduit for mechanical engineering
¢ Flexible material

« Halogen-free, flame retardant

e UV-resistant

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ROHRflex PA 6 is a highly versatile conduit for various industries. Both internally and externally corrugated. Qil resistant up to +80 °C, also resistant against
acids and solvents. Applications include machine building, vehicles and electrical installations.

Supplied in full packages.

TECHNICAL DATA
Approvals CE, RU, UL, VDE
Bending radius £#10% dynamic 35
Bending radius -10% static 13
Colour Grey
Fire rating UL94-VO
Hose dimension AD 10
Inner dimensions 6.5 mm

Material Polyamide



Outer dimensions

Pack size

Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min
Type

Weight / m

10 mm

50 m

115°C

-40 °C

ROHRFLEX PA6

0.018

mm £10%
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